
ST. MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 

TIME TABLE FOR 2 UNIT TEST [DECEMBER-2022] 
Date Day Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 11 

07.12.2022 Wed P.ED. PRACTICAL 

08.12.2022 Thurs cOMPUTER GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY ENGLISH- II 

09.12.2022 Fri BIOLOGY MATHS ENGLISH LITERATURE ART 

10.12.2022 Sat ENGLISH LANGUAGE CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY ENGLISH- I1 cOMMERCE/ 
PHYSICS 

11.12.2022 Sun 

12.12.2022 Mon ENGLISH LITERATURE ECONOMICS/ HINDI HISTORY BIOLOGY 
CHEMISTRY 

13.12.2022 Tues MATHS COMPUTER ENGLISH LANGUAGE HINDI 

14.12.2022 Wed PHYSICS HINDI GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY ACCOUNTS 

15.12.2022 Thurs SANSKRIT+ ART BIOLOGY CHEMISTRY OPTIONAL P.ED. PRACTICAL 

16.12.2022 Fri HISTORY HISTORY HINDI 

MATHEMATICS 
BIOLOGY 

17.12.2022 Sat ENGLISH LITERATURE SANSKRIT+ ART MATHS MATHEMATICS 

18.12.2022 Sun 

19.12.2022 Mon GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS COMPUTER PHYSICS OPTIONAL 

20.12.2022 Tues CHEMISTRY ENGLISH LANGUAGE SANSKRIT+ ART HISTORY & CIVICS 

21.12.2022 Wed G.K. G.K. G.K. ENGLISH-1 ENGLISH -1 

," 

PRINCIPAL 
Principal 
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